

Mashreq Offer

Payment Month	Monthly Installment (AED)	Principal (AED)	Interest (AED)	Remaining balance (AED)
JUL 2024	1,100	1,047	53	13,953
AUG 2024	1,100	1,051	49	12,902
SEP 2024	1,100	1,055	45	11,847
OCT 2024	1,100	1,059	41	10,789
NOV 2024	1,100	1,062	38	9,727
DEC 2024	1,100	1,066	34	8,661
JAN 2025	1,100	1,070	30	7,592
FEB 2025	1,100	1,073	27	6,519
MAR 2025	1,100	1,077	23	5,442
APR 2025	1,100	1,081	19	4,361
MAY 2025	1,100	1,085	15	3,276
JUN 2025	1,100	1,089	11	2,188
JUL 2025	1,100	1,092	8	1,096
AUG 2025	1,100	1,096	4	0